RoHS Compliant
2. PLUG CONFORMS TO TIA-1096.
3. CABLE ASSEMBLY SHALL BE TESTED FOR CONTINUITY.
7 WHT/BRN
WIRING MAP P2P1
    ACCORDANCE WITH L-COM PACKAGING SPECIFICATION PS-0031.
4. CABLE ASSEMBLY SHALL BE INDIVIDUALLY PACKAGED IN
6

TRD815-B
3
CATEGORY
THE  INFORMATION  CONTAINED  IN  THIS  DRAWING  IS  THE  SOLE
PROPERTY OF L-COM, INC.  ANY REPRODUCTION IN PART OR WHOLE
43321
PART NUMBER COLOR LENGTH
FEET  [METERS] PART NUMBER COLOR LENGTH
FEET  [METERS] PART NUMBER COLOR LENGTH
FEET  [METERS]
TRD815BLK-1 BLACK 1.0  [0.31] TRD815R-1 RED 1.0  [0.31] TRD815OR-1 ORANGE 1.0  [0.31]
TRD815BLK-2 BLACK 2.0  [0.61] TRD815R-2 RED 2.0  [0.61] TRD815OR-2 ORANGE 2.0  [0.61]
TRD815BLK-3 BLACK 3.0  [0.91] TRD815R-3 RED 3.0  [0.91] TRD815OR-3 ORANGE 3.0  [0.91]
TRD815BLK-5 BLACK 5.0  [1.52] TRD815R-5 RED 5.0  [1.52] TRD815OR-5 ORANGE 5.0  [1.52]
TRD815BLK-7 BLACK 7.0  [2.13] TRD815R-7 RED 7.0  [2.13] TRD815OR-7 ORANGE 7.0  [2.13]
TRD815BLK-10 BLACK 10.0  [3.05] TRD815R-10 RED 10.0  [3.05] TRD815OR-10 ORANGE 10.0  [3.05]
TRD815BLK-14 BLACK 14.0  [4.27] TRD815R-14 RED 14.0  [4.27] TRD815OR-14 ORANGE 14.0  [4.27]
TRD815BLK-20 BLACK 20.0  [6.10] TRD815R-20 RED 20.0  [6.10] TRD815OR-20 ORANGE 20.0  [6.10]
TRD815BLK-25 BLACK 25.0  [7.62] TRD815R-25 RED 25.0  [7.62] TRD815OR-25 ORANGE 25.0  [7.62]
TRD815BLK-30 BLACK 30.0  [9.14] TRD815R-30 RED 30.0  [9.14] TRD815OR-30 ORANGE 30.0  [9.14]
TRD815BLK-40 BLACK 40.0  [12.19] TRD815R-40 RED 40.0  [12.19] TRD815OR-40 ORANGE 40.0  [12.19]
TRD815BLK-50 BLACK 50.0  [15.24] TRD815R-50 RED 50.0  [15.24] TRD815OR-50 ORANGE 50.0  [15.24]
TRD815BLK-60 BLACK 60.0  [18.29] TRD815R-60 RED 60.0  [18.29] TRD815OR-60 ORANGE 60.0  [18.29]
TRD815BLK-75 BLACK 75.0  [22.86] TRD815R-75 RED 75.0  [22.86] TRD815OR-75 ORANGE 75.0  [22.86]
TRD815BLK-80 BLACK 80.0  [24.38] TRD815R-80 RED 80.0  [24.38] TRD815OR-80 ORANGE 80.0  [24.38]
TRD815BLK-90 BLACK 90.0  [27.43] TRD815R-90 RED 90.0  [27.43] TRD815OR-90 ORANGE 90.0  [27.43]
TRD815BLK-100 BLACK 100.0  [30.48] TRD815R-100 RED 100.0  [30.48] TRD815OR-100 ORANGE 100.0  [30.48]
TRD815GR-1 GREEN 1.0  [0.31] TRD815Y-1 YELLOW 1.0  [0.31] TRD815GRY-1 GRAY 1.0  [0.31]
TRD815GR-2 GREEN 2.0  [0.61] TRD815Y-2 YELLOW 2.0  [0.61] TRD815GRY-2 GRAY 2.0  [0.61]
TRD815GR-3 GREEN 3.0  [0.91] TRD815Y-3 YELLOW 3.0  [0.91] TRD815GRY-3 GRAY 3.0  [0.91]
TRD815GR-5 GREEN 5.0  [1.52] TRD815Y-5 YELLOW 5.0  [1.52] TRD815GRY-5 GRAY 5.0  [1.52]
TRD815GR-7 GREEN 7.0  [2.13] TRD815Y-7 YELLOW 7.0  [2.13] TRD815GRY-7 GRAY 7.0  [2.13]
TRD815GR-10 GREEN 10.0  [3.05] TRD815Y-10 YELLOW 10.0  [3.05] TRD815GRY-10 GRAY 10.0  [3.05]
TRD815GR-14 GREEN 14.0  [4.27] TRD815Y-14 YELLOW 14.0  [4.27] TRD815GRY-14 GRAY 14.0  [4.27]
TRD815GR-20 GREEN 20.0  [6.10] TRD815Y-20 YELLOW 20.0  [6.10] TRD815GRY-20 GRAY 20.0  [6.10]
TRD815GR-25 GREEN 25.0  [7.62] TRD815Y-25 YELLOW 25.0  [7.62] TRD815GRY-25 GRAY 25.0  [7.62]
TRD815GR-30 GREEN 30.0  [9.14] TRD815Y-30 YELLOW 30.0  [9.14] TRD815GRY-30 GRAY 30.0  [9.14]
TRD815GR-40 GREEN 40.0  [12.19] TRD815Y-40 YELLOW 40.0  [12.19] TRD815GRY-40 GRAY 40.0  [12.19]
TRD815GR-50 GREEN 50.0  [15.24] TRD815Y-50 YELLOW 50.0  [15.24] TRD815GRY-50 GRAY 50.0  [15.24]
TRD815GR-60 GREEN 60.0  [18.29] TRD815Y-60 YELLOW 60.0  [18.29] TRD815GRY-60 GRAY 60.0  [18.29]
TRD815GR-75 GREEN 75.0  [22.86] TRD815Y-75 YELLOW 75.0  [22.86] TRD815GRY-75 GRAY 75.0  [22.86]
TRD815GR-80 GREEN 80.0  [24.38] TRD815Y-80 YELLOW 80.0  [24.38] TRD815GRY-80 GRAY 80.0  [24.38]
TRD815GR-90 GREEN 90.0  [27.43] TRD815Y-90 YELLOW 90.0  [27.43] TRD815GRY-90 GRAY 90.0  [27.43]
TRD815GR-100 GREEN 100.0  [30.48] TRD815Y-100 YELLOW 100.0  [30.48] TRD815GRY-100 GRAY 100.0  [30.48]
3
A
B
C

TRD815-B
3
CATEGORY
THE  INFORMATION  CONTAINED  IN  THIS  DRAWING  IS  THE  SOLE
PROPERTY OF L-COM, INC.  ANY REPRODUCTION IN PART OR WHOLE
43321
PART NUMBER COLOR LENGTH
FEET  [METERS] PART NUMBER COLOR LENGTH
FEET  [METERS] PART NUMBER COLOR LENGTH
FEET  [METERS]
TRD815BL-1 BLUE 1.0  [0.31] TRD815V-1 VIOLET 1.0  [0.31] TRD815WHT-1 WHITE 1.0  [0.31]
TRD815BL-2 BLUE 2.0  [0.61] TRD815V-2 VIOLET 2.0  [0.61] TRD815WHT-2 WHITE 2.0  [0.61]
TRD815BL-3 BLUE 3.0  [0.91] TRD815V-3 VIOLET 3.0  [0.91] TRD815WHT-3 WHITE 3.0  [0.91]
TRD815BL-5 BLUE 5.0  [1.52] TRD815V-5 VIOLET 5.0  [1.52] TRD815WHT-5 WHITE 5.0  [1.52]
TRD815BL-7 BLUE 7.0  [2.13] TRD815V-7 VIOLET 7.0  [2.13] TRD815WHT-7 WHITE 7.0  [2.13]
TRD815BL-10 BLUE 10.0  [3.05] TRD815V-10 VIOLET 10.0  [3.05] TRD815WHT-10 WHITE 10.0  [3.05]
TRD815BL-14 BLUE 14.0  [4.27] TRD815V-14 VIOLET 14.0  [4.27] TRD815WHT-14 WHITE 14.0  [4.27]
TRD815BL-20 BLUE 20.0  [6.10] TRD815V-20 VIOLET 20.0  [6.10] TRD815WHT-20 WHITE 20.0  [6.10]
TRD815BL-25 BLUE 25.0  [7.62] TRD815V-25 VIOLET 25.0  [7.62] TRD815WHT-25 WHITE 25.0  [7.62]
TRD815BL-30 BLUE 30.0  [9.14] TRD815V-30 VIOLET 30.0  [9.14] TRD815WHT-30 WHITE 30.0  [9.14]
TRD815BL-40 BLUE 40.0  [12.19] TRD815V-40 VIOLET 40.0  [12.19] TRD815WHT-40 WHITE 40.0  [12.19]
TRD815BL-50 BLUE 50.0  [15.24] TRD815V-50 VIOLET 50.0  [15.24] TRD815WHT-50 WHITE 50.0  [15.24]
TRD815BL-60 BLUE 60.0  [18.29] TRD815V-60 VIOLET 60.0  [18.29] TRD815WHT-60 WHITE 60.0  [18.29]
TRD815BL-75 BLUE 75.0  [22.86] TRD815V-75 VIOLET 75.0  [22.86] TRD815WHT-75 WHITE 75.0  [22.86]
TRD815BL-80 BLUE 80.0  [24.38] TRD815V-80 VIOLET 80.0  [24.38] TRD815WHT-80 WHITE 80.0  [24.38]
TRD815BL-90 BLUE 90.0  [27.43] TRD815V-90 VIOLET 90.0  [27.43] TRD815WHT-90 WHITE 90.0  [27.43]
TRD815BL-100 BLUE 100.0  [30.48] TRD815V-100 VIOLET 100.0  [30.48] TRD815WHT-100 WHITE 100.0  [30.48]
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for L-Com manufacturer:
Other Similar products are found below :